gm-elektronik.swiss | adm@gm-elektronik.swiss
APS-180-LOOP
APS®-AUDIO PROCESSOR SYSTEM APS-180-LOOP
5
7
126
11
82

5 	 Button OK
6 	 Error display for speakers loops
7 	 Type designation
Information
The operation can be done on the device or via APS-
APROSYS program.
Caution
Never do interventions in the equipment by yourself
•	 �The unit is suitable for indoor use only. Protect it against
humidity and heat.
•	 �Do not operate the unit:
- If there is visible damage to the unit
- If a defect might have occurred
- If malfunctions occur
•	 �For cleaning only use a dry, soft cloth by no means – no
liquids!
gm-elektronik.swiss | adm@gm-elektronik.swiss
APS-180-LOOP
100V
LOOP 1
0V
100V
LOOP 2
0V
100V
LOOP 1
0V
100V
LOOP 1
0V
100V
LOOP 2
0V
100V
LOOP 2
0V
100V
LOOP 3
0V
100V
LOOP 4
0V
100V
LOOP 3
0V
100V
LOOP 3
0V
100V
LOOP 4
0V
100V
LOOP 4
0V
100V
LOOP 5
0V
100V
LOOP 6
0V
100V
LOOP 5
0V
100V
LOOP 5
0V
100V
LOOP 6
0V
100V
LOOP 6
0V
100V